
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SPRIG	2023-03-01	to	2023-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $10,484.01
2023-03-01 Amazon txn_kWHmmO -$92.40 $10,391.61
2023-03-04 STICKERGIANT.COM txn_p5HqK6 -$552.09 $9,839.52
2023-03-04 Amazon txn_NQHLLW -$554.40 $9,285.12
2023-03-06 ACH	TO	HUGO	YUAN	HU txn_GkHRMb -$51.00 $9,234.12
2023-03-07 	DHL	Customs	for	Sprigs	PCBs txn_R2HWxW -$328.81 $8,905.31
2023-03-09 MCMASTER-C txn_PVHzJ0 -$54.73 $8,850.58
2023-03-09 Sprig	Customs	Reimbursement txn_4dH85d -$18.09 $8,832.49
2023-03-09 	Payment	to	Mason	Meirs	for	packing	help txn_YRHY0Z -$62.50 $8,769.99
2023-03-12 Amazon txn_nEHRkM -$13.77 $8,756.22
2023-03-15 MCMASTER-C txn_gnHXpE -$62.21 $8,694.01
2023-03-20 Vermont	Plastic	Specialities:	32	sq	ft	sheet	of	1/8"	clear	acrylic txn_K9H8wW -$133.75 $8,560.26
2023-03-21 	Sprig	sticker	sheets	from	StickerGiant txn_EyHKJ0 -$124.56 $8,435.70
2023-03-22 	McMaster-Carr:	hex	nuts txn_V0HXYg -$17.85 $8,417.85
2023-03-29 Pi	Shop	Inc. txn_EyHyqk -$134.50 $8,283.35

WITHDRAWN:	$2,200.66.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $8,283.35

Sprig	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Sprig's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


